
2018-2019 Board Meeting Dates & Times
Date Location Time

Monday, August 20, 2018 District Offices 7:00pm
Wednesday, September 19, 2018 District Offices 7:00pm

Wednesday, October 24, 2018 District Offices 7:00pm
Wednesday, November 7, 2018 District Offices 7:00pm
Wednesday, December 12, 2018 District Offices 7:00pm

Wednesday, January 16, 2019 District Offices 7:00pm
Wednesday, February 20, 2019 District Offices 7:00pm

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 District Offices 7:00pm
Wednesday, April 17, 2019 District Offices 7:00pm
Wednesday, May 15, 2019 District Offices 7:00pm
Wednesday, June 5, 2019 District Offices 7:00pm
Wednesday, July 10, 2019 District Offices 7:00pm


